KAUZ-TV

3rd QUARTER 2014
WEEKEND
COMMUNITY NOTEBOOK

Community Notebook is a five-minute segment aired Saturday & Sunday during the
Morning News segment from 8:00 — 8:30.

The segment features guests from the community speaking about upcoming events in the
area on a non-profit basis. In addition, public service and safety issues are featured on a
regular basis.




3rd QARTER 2014
NOON INTERVIEWS
July — August - September

JULY WEEKEND MORNING INTERVIEWS 2014

Saturday, July 5:
1. Paws For Greatness
2. Camp Grin Again

Sunday, July 6:
1. Hero Dash

Saturday, July 12:
1. Dinner Theater-Henrietta Cowboy Church
2. Mid-Summer Block Party

Sunday, July 13:
1. Back To School Roundup

Saturday, July 19:
1. Benefit For lzzy Brogdon

Sunday, July 20:
1. Watermelon Festival

Saturday, July 26:
1. Just Between Friends
2. Deer Fest

Sunday, July 27:
1. Antique Roundup




AUGUST WEEKEND MORNING INTERVIEWS 2014

Saturday, August 2:
3. Rush Springs Watermelon Festival

4. Hunter’s Hero-Fundraiser for Young Boy With Cancer

Sunday, August 3:
2. Project Back to School Roundup

Saturday, August 9:
3. Texas Ranch Round Up
4. Venture Crew (1

Sunday, August 10:
1. Girl Scouts of America

Saturday, August 16:
2. United Way North Texas
3. Summer Block Party Fundraiser

Sunday, August 17:
2. Anti-bullying Awareness Bike Run

Saturday, August 23:
1. No Interviews HITH

Sunday, August 24:
1. No interviews HHH

Saturday, August 30:
1. Zavala Wichita Falls- Calle Ocho
2. No show interview

Sunday, August 31:
I. Trail Life Troops USA




SEPTEMBER WEEKEND MORNING INTERVIEWS 2014

Saturday, September 6:
5. Relay For Life
6. Falls Fest

Sunday, September 7:
3. Non-Profit Center Of Wichita Falls

Saturday, September 13:
5. Top of Texas Vendors
6. Crowell Women Services

Sunday, September 14:
2. Spelling Bee- Wichita County Literacy

Saturday, September 20:
4. TFalls Fest

Sunday, September 21:
3. Calle Ocho

Saturday, September 27:
1. Quilt Show
2. American Legion

Sunday, September 28:
1. Zumbathon Cancer Fundraiser




